
Le Arrows

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Lemmi Gaia (06/3144) 4 0 4 10 4 3 4 6 3 1 4 2 4 10 2 5 3 3 0 0

Bianco Michela  (06/3316) 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 2 4 1 2 1 2 2 4 1 4 0 4 2

Lemmi Rita (06/3147) 4 2 0 0 1 0 2 2 4 0 1 3 3 6 4 1 4 4 0 0

Esposito Martina (06/3483) 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 4 1 2 4 4 1 0 0 4 5

Frangioni Rachele (06/3145) 2 1 4 0 2 0 4 3 2 0 2 0 4 3 2 0 4 2 4 1

Morelli Silvia (06/2201) 2 1 4 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lemmi Gaia 06/3144 32 40 1,25

Bianco Michela 06/3316 36 19 0,53

Lemmi Rita 06/3147 23 18 0,78

Esposito Martina 06/3483 20 11 0,55

Frangioni Rachele 06/3145 30 10 0,33

Morelli Silvia 06/2201 15 1 0,07

La Rotta Darts Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Luongo Pasqualino (06/2202) 4 11 0 0 4 6 2 6 4 6 4 11 4 11 4 11 4 10 4 7

Angioloni Andrea (06/3092) 4 10 4 5 2 2 4 10 4 9 4 11 4 6 4 5 4 8 2 3

Chegai Franco (06/1571) 2 6 4 10 2 1 4 11 2 2 4 8 4 3 4 4 4 12 2 2

Ballerini Pieraldo (06/1568) 2 6 4 5 4 6 4 6 2 1 4 11 0 0 4 4 4 10 4 3

Nannetti  Lorenzo (06/3074) 4 8 4 8 4 3 2 6 4 8 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 7

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Luongo Pasqualino 06/2202 34 79 2,32

Angioloni Andrea 06/3092 36 69 1,92

Chegai Franco 06/1571 32 59 1,84

Ballerini Pieraldo 06/1568 32 52 1,62

Nannetti  Lorenzo 06/3074 26 45 1,73

Dirty Darts OP

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Federighi Tommaso (06/103) 4 8 4 8 4 9 4 12 4 8 4 9 4 11 4 10 4 11 4 12

Susini Leonardo (06/100) 4 12 4 11 4 10 2 6 4 9 0 0 4 5 4 9 4 11 4 10

Coltelli Lorenzo (06/152) 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 7 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 2 4 12 4 9

Amato Tommaso (06/101) 4 7 4 8 4 5 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rossi Gianluca (06/104) 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 1 4 2 4 1 2 2 2 1 4 6

Boscia Pasquale (06/2715) 2 4 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 2 1 2 4 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Federighi Tommaso 06/103 40 98 2,45

Susini Leonardo 06/100 34 83 2,44

Coltelli Lorenzo 06/152 32 46 1,44

Amato Tommaso 06/101 14 26 1,86

Rossi Gianluca 06/104 26 18 0,69

Boscia Pasquale 06/2715 14 16 1,14

Nuova Primavera Darts Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Menichetti Maurizio (06/1273) 4 5 2 4 4 7 4 5 4 11 4 7 4 8 4 7 2 2 0 0

Rossi Luca (06/3183) 2 2 4 8 4 9 4 0 2 6 4 8 3 3 2 4 2 3 4 12

Del Ry Simone  (06/3322) 2 2 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 6 4 9 4 7 4 6 4 5 4 9

Fantozzi Lorenzo (06/1416) 4 7 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 7 4 5 4 8 4 7 0 0

Giglione Sheila (06/1275) 2 0 0 0 4 6 4 2 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 3 4 9

Braccini Erica (06/1418) 2 0 2 2 4 4 4 2 2 6 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 2 4 10

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Menichetti Maurizio 06/1273 32 56 1,75

Rossi Luca 06/3183 31 55 1,77

Del Ry Simone 06/3322 28 48 1,71

Fantozzi Lorenzo 06/1416 28 47 1,68

Giglione Sheila 06/1275 20 28 1,40

Braccini Erica 06/1418 21 26 1,24



Il Barrino Tennets

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Belvisi Mario (06/1535) 4 6 4 11 4 9 4 1 4 5 4 3 2 5 4 5 0 0 4 5

Amodeo Antonello (06/2230) 2 6 4 9 4 5 2 1 4 6 3 4 4 2 2 3 2 1 0 0

Polvere Gianluca (06/1539) 2 1 2 5 2 2 2 2 4 4 4 3 2 5 4 4 0 0 4 3

Turini Alessandro (06/2063) 3 2 2 3 4 5 2 1 2 6 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Villani Mario (06/1782) 2 3 2 3 2 1 4 3 0 0 1 0 2 3 2 2 2 3 0 0

Mema Andi (06/1537) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0

Galluzzo Giovanni (06/3456) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 2 1 4 1 4 0

Benozzi Emanuele (06/2180) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 3 4 3

Iacomino Ciro (06/1781) 2 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cerbioni  David (06/3488) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Belvisi Mario 06/1535 34 50 1,47

Amodeo Antonello 06/2230 27 37 1,37

Polvere Gianluca 06/1539 26 29 1,12

Turini Alessandro 06/2063 17 18 1,06

Villani Mario 06/1782 17 18 1,06

Mema Andi 06/1537 4 11 2,75

Galluzzo Giovanni 06/3456 15 10 0,67

Benozzi Emanuele 06/2180 12 7 0,58

Iacomino Ciro 06/1781 4 4 1,00

Cerbioni  David 06/3488 0 0 0,00

Lion Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Sgarra Nicholas (06/2965) 4 10 4 3 4 12 4 9 4 6 4 12 4 7 4 12 4 12 4 8

Simonetti Jonni (06/869) 4 8 4 5 4 12 4 10 4 5 4 6 4 5 4 9 3 3 2 1

Occhipinti Simone (06/1017) 3 7 4 4 2 4 4 9 3 3 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 5 4 6

Ceccarelli Stefano (06/2369) 2 4 4 7 0 0 2 6 4 6 3 8 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 8

Micale Veronica (06/2970) 2 0 0 0 4 10 2 5 0 0 1 2 0 0 4 11 1 0 0 0

Lugli Gianluca (06/866) 1 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 2 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sgarra Nicholas 06/2965 40 91 2,27

Simonetti Jonni 06/869 37 64 1,73

Occhipinti Simone 06/1017 32 56 1,75

Ceccarelli Stefano 06/2369 27 50 1,85

Micale Veronica 06/2970 14 28 2,00

Lugli Gianluca 06/866 10 17 1,70


